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General information about company

Scrip code 526668

NSE Symbol KAMATHOTEL
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE967C01018

Name of the company

Kamat Hotels (India) Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2022

Date of alotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
S Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
Whether the Listed Entity hasissued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity hasissued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the_ Listed Entity has any shares against which depository NoO No No NoO
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any sharesin locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign owner ship limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limitsutilized (%)
Ason shareholding date 0 0
Ason the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
Ason the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
Ason the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
Ason the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a% of Number of Voting Rights held in each
. 0 class of securities (I1X
Cateoor Category of | Nos. Of N:iaOJ fully Pgréli Dlr?de?lf is:ares shares held total no. of shares 1%
€90 | shareholder | shareholders | PA% UP parc-up ying (VI = (calculated as per No of Voting (X1V) Rights Total
)] equity shares | equity Depository otd asa
(D) an! : (IV)+(V)+ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (1V) shares Receipts (VI) W) a% of (A+B+C2) Classeg: | Class Total b0
held (V) X egy |0 (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 19 14361960 14361960 60.9 14361960 14361960 | 60.9
Group
(B) Public 16690 9222098 9222098 39.1 9222098 9222098 |39.1
Non
(© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Tota 16709 23584058 23584058 100 23584058 23584058 | 100

4 of 25
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shar e?oldi ng Number of Shares
,asa% Number of | pledged or
No. Of assuming full || oeredin | otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of No. of Shares _ conversion of shares (X11) | encumbered
Shares Underlying | convertible X111 Number of
Category . Shares ; = (X11) .
Underlying . Qutstanding | securities ( as equity shares
Category | of o i Underlying il hadi
) sharenolder | QUSIENAING | o 4 anding | CONVertible | apercentage Asa Asa In_
(1) convertible Warrants securities of diluted % of % of dematerialized
securities j and No. Of | share capital) %0 000 torm (XIV) | sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) _ No. | total total
xX) Wgrrants (XI)= (@ | Shares No. (a) Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (@ (VIN+(X) As held held (i) (ii) (iii)
a% of
(A+B+C2) (0) (0)
Promoter
(A) E:r 60.9 13272936 | 92.42 | 14361960
omoter
Group
B Public A 74
(B) bli 39 894098 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 13272936 | 56.28 | 23302947 0 0 0
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding asa% | class of securities (1X)
Cateory & Nos. Of Nauqdolj fully Partly No. Of shares ;?;?I;g; d of tota no. of shares
S Narootthe | shereholders gquityp paid-up | underlying /)y (calculated asper | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Totdl &
' equity | Depository SCRR, 1957) (VI11) a% of
Shareholders (1) | (I11) shares held . (IV)+(V)+
(v) shares Receipts (VI) V) Asa% of Classeg. | Class Totgl
held (V) (A+B+C2) v ' > Total Voting
egy rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€0} Indian
Any Other
(d) ; 19 14361960 14361960 60.9 14361960 14361960 | 60.9
(specify)
Sub-Tota (A)(1) 19 14361960 14361960 60.9 14361960 14361960 | 60.9
2 Foreign
Totd
Shareholding of
Promoter and 19 14361960 14361960 | 60.9 14361960 14361960 | 60.9
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)
(D+HA)D)
B Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
D I nstitutions (Domestic)
@ Mutual Funds 1 1000 1000 0 1000 1000 0
. NBFCsregistered
0] with RBI 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 2 1100 1100 0 1100 1100 0
()] Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 2 9407 9407 0.04 9407 9407 0.04
Category |

6 of 25 16-01-2023, 9:06 AM
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Sub-Tota (B)(2) 2 9407 ‘ ‘ 9407 0.04 | 9407 | | 9407 | 0.04
3 Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-ingtitutions
Resident
Individuals
(@) holding nominal | 15888 4619018 4619018 19.59 4619018 4619018 | 19.59
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuas
) holding nominal | 3150920 3150920 | 13.36 3150920 3150020 | 13.36
share capitd in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
0 Non Resident | 57, 200575 220575 0.94 200575 220575 | 0.94
Indians (NRIs) ' ’
) Foreign 3 1100 1100 0 1100 1100 |0
Companies
() Bodies Corporate | 104 796828 796828 3.38 796828 796828 | 3.38
m) Any Other 276 421150 421150 1.79 421150 421150 | 1.79
(specify)
Sub-Tota (B)(4) 16686 9211591 9211591 39.06 9211591 9211591 | 39.06
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 16690 9222098 9222098 39.1 9222098 9222098 | 39.1
(2)+(B)
(3+(B)(4)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 16709 23584058 23584058 100 23584058 23584058 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 16709 23584058 23584058 100 23584058 23584058 | 100
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding Number of Shares
No. Of 0 - | Number of
No. Of Shares asavhassuming || e, | Pledged or Sub-categorization of shares
No. of . full conversion otherwise

Shares Shares Underlying of convertible | Shares (XI1) encumbered (X111) Number of

Underlying . Outstanding - equity shares
S Outstanding Underlying convertible securities (asa held in

- convertible Outstanding securities and percentage of Asads Asade dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share NoO of tota of total form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
) (Xi) Wa'rrants (i) capital) (X1)= (a). Shares | No. (a) Shares category | category | category
@ (VI)+(X) Asa held held 0] (i) (iii)
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)

A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(2) Indian
(d) 60.9 13272936 | 92.42 | 14361960
(S:)b(—l'l;otaj 60.9 13272936 | 92.42 | 14361960
() Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 60.9 13272936 | 92.42 | 14361960
Group
(A)=(A)
D+HA)2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions (Domestic)
)] 0 0 0 0 0
0] 0 100 0 0 0
f’é‘i‘lT)Ota' 0 100 0 0 0
() Institutions (Foreign)

16-01-2023, 9:06 AM
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(d) 0.04 9407 0 0 0
Sub-Tota

0.04 9407 0 0 0
(B)2)
(©)] Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-ingtitutions
(9) 19.59 4421907 0 0 0
(h) 13.36 3150920 0 0 0
0] 0.94 153775 0 0 0
(k) 0 0 0 0 0
0] 3.38 783728 0 0 0
(m) 1.79 421150 0 0 0
Sub-Total

39.06 8931480 0 0 0
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)

39.1 8940987 0 0 0
(D+(B)
(29+(B)
(3+(B)(4)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 23302947
)TOta' (A+B+C 100 13272936 | 56.28 | 23302947

16-01-2023, 9:06 AM
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Any Other (specify)

Searia No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Person Actingin
Concert

Person Actingin
Concert

Person Actingin
Concert

Person Actingin
Concert

Person Actingin
Concert

Person Actingin
Concert

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Vithal V Kamat

Vithal V. Kamat-
HUF

Vidya Vithal
Kamat

Vishal Vithal
Kamat

Vidita Vithal
Kamat

Vikram Vitha
Kamat

Plaza Hotels Pvt
Ltd

PAN (I1)

AACPK9087H

AABHV8882Q

AGPPK 1444D

AMEPKS5162D

BIZPK4427K

AOIPK2324K

AAACP2117N

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

3105126

149864

96621

15627

500

500

3535545

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

3105126

149864

96621

15627

500

500

3535545

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

13.17

0.64

0.41

0.07

14.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

3105126

149864

96621

15627

500

500

3535545

Classegy

16-01-2023, 9:06 AM
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Total

3105126

149864

96621

15627

500
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500

3535545

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.17

0.64

0.41

0.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VIDN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

13.17

0.64

0.41

0.07

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

Asa% of tota
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise

encumbered (X111)

No. (a)

3105126

138890

29005

15319

500

500

3215927

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

100

92.68

30.02

98.03

100

100

16-01-2023, 9:06 AM
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Number of equity
sharesheldin
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3105126 149864 96621 15627 500 500 3535545

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group

12 of 25 16-01-2023, 9:06 AM
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Any Other (specify)

Searia No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Vishal
Amusements
Limited

Indira
Investments
Private Limited

Kamat Holdings
Private Limited

Kamat
Development
Private Limited

Sangli Rubber
Agro Private
Limited

Kamats Holiday
Resorts (Silvassa)
Limited

Savarwadi Rubber
Agro Private
Limited

PAN (I1)

AAACV2143G

AAACI3228F

AAACK1604P

AAACK1602M

AABCVO777D

AAACK2015L

AABCK8541N

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1888526

1563794

1500000

839272

757000

276439

205128

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

1888526

1563794

1500000

839272

757000

276439

205128

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

8.01

6.63

6.36

3.56

321

117

0.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

1888526

1563794

1500000

839272

757000

276439

205128

Classegy

16-01-2023, 9:06 AM
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Total

1888526

1563794

1500000

839272

757000
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276439

205128

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.01

6.63

6.36

3.56

321

117

0.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VIDN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

8.01

6.63

6.36

3.56

321

117

0.87

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

Asa% of tota
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)

No. (a)

1444090

1529100

1500000

839272

757000

276439

Asa% of total

Shares held (b)

76.47

97.78

100

100

100

100

16-01-2023, 9:06 AM
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Number of equity
sharesheldin
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1888526 1563794 1500000 839272 757000 276439 205128

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group | Promoter Group | Promoter Group | Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searia No.

15

16

17

18

19

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click hereto
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Kamats Super Snacks
Private Limited

Kamats Eateries
Private Limited

Karoke Amusements
Private Limited

Kamburger Foods
Private Limited

Kamats Club Private
Limited

PAN (I1)

AACCKO0798C

AAACK3386Q

AABCK3374K

AACCKO0800H

AABCK3821B

Totd

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

1

19

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

182445

119245

80877

40551

4900

14361960

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

182445

119245

80877

40551

4900

14361960

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.77

0.51

0.34

0.17

0.02

60.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (1X)

Classeg: X

182445

119245

80877

40551

4900

14361960

Classegy

16 of 25
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Total

182445

119245

80877

40551

file:///D:/Map%20C%20Drive/Desktop/shares.html

4900

14361960

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.77

0.51

0.34

0.17

0.02

60.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VIDN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

0.77

0.51

0.34

0.17

0.02

60.9

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

Asa% of tota
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)

No. (a)

182445

115227

80877

38319

4900

13272936

Asa% of total

Shares held (b)

100

96.63

100

94.5

100

92.42

16-01-2023, 9:06 AM
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Number of equity
sharesheldin
dematerialized
form (XIV)

182445 119245 80877 40551 4900 14361960

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group

18 of 25 16-01-2023, 9:06 AM
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (11) AHWPP7185L AAPFK2329B ACXPAO629E Total

Saurabh Ranjit Parikh Siddhant Sanjay Shah Vinod Aggarwal Click here to go back

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 354690 300000 325423 980113
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 354690 300000 325423 980113
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

15 127 1.38 4.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X 354690 300000 325423 980113
Classegy
Total 354690 300000 325423 980113

Total asa % of

Total Voting rights 15 127 1.38 4.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying

19 of 25 16-01-2023, 9:06 AM
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Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VIN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

15

1.27

1.38

4.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

354690

300000

325423

980113

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

16-01-2023, 9:06 AM
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Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) 0
Sub-category (iii) 0

16-01-2023, 9:06 AM
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Any Other (specify)

Searia No.

3

Category

Trusts

HUF

Clearing Members

LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

257

15

276

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

100

400141

10765

10144

421150

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

100

400141

10765

10144

421150

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

1.7

0.05

0.04

179

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

100

400141

10765

10144

421150

16-01-2023, 9:06 AM
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Classegy
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Total

100

400141

10765

10144

421150

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.7

0.05

0.04

179

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VIDN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

1.7

0.05

0.04

179

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (8

Asa% of tota
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

100

400141

10765

10144

421150

16-01-2023, 9:06 AM
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Reason for not providing PAN

file:///D:/Map%20C%20Drive/Desktop/shares.html

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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